
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Louis BASTIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Percurso : H. Espoirs - Beloften (#1) 
Tempo : 0:39:14 (8'32"/km)

2/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. HAMOK 11 1:24:58
2. ARDOC 6 1:25:04
3. OMEGA 16 1:40:20

1. 242 00:03:48 546m 6'58"/km
2. 243 00:02:36 00:06:24 393m 6'37"/km
3. 238 00:04:49 00:11:13 638m 7'33"/km
4. 244 00:01:35 00:12:48 136m 11'39"/km
5. 245 00:01:54 00:14:42 238m 7'59"/km
6. 231 00:01:26 00:16:08 118m 12'09"/km
7. 246 00:01:17 00:17:25 218m 5'53"/km
8. 210 00:02:34 00:19:59 309m 8'18"/km
9. 248 00:03:45 00:23:44 355m 10'34"/km

10. 216 00:02:09 00:25:53 352m 6'06"/km
11. 219 00:02:38 00:28:31 124m 21'14"/km
12. 249 00:02:31 00:31:02 209m 12'02"/km
13. 233 00:03:36 00:34:38 234m 15'23"/km
14. 222 00:01:37 00:36:15 214m 7'33"/km
15. 224 00:02:46 00:39:01 435m 6'22"/km
16. 999 00:00:13 00:39:14 101m 2'09"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://sudolux.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5481
https://www.helga-o.com

